Event #

10

1

12

Time
9:00 AM

9:00 AM

9:10 AM

9:20 AM

9:30 AM

9:40 AM

9:50 AM

10:00 AM

10:00 AM

10:10 AM

10:10 AM

10:20 AM

Event
Mens Jr Varsity 8+

Men's Jr Varsity 2nd 8+

Womens Jr Varsity 8+

Mens Collegiate 4+

Womens Jr Varsity 4x

Womens Jr Varsity 2x

Womens Jr Varsity 2-

Mens Jr Varsity 1x

Womens Jr Varsity 1x

Mens Jr Novice 8+

Womens Jr Novice 8+

Mens Jr Novice 4+

Entries

Atomic

Atomic

Atomic

University of the South Crew
Rocket City Rowing Crew
Rocket City Rowing Crew A
Atomic Rowing

Rocket City Rowing Crew B
Atomic Rowing

Rocket City (Thompson)
Atomic Rowing (Fisher)

Rocket City (Eason)

Rocket City (Cowart)
Rocket City (Mosley)

Atomic Rowing

Atomic Rowing

Atomic Rowing

Entry #'s

Bow Number

100

101

102

103

106

109

110

111

113

114

1

116

117
118

119

121

124



13

14

15

16

17

10:20 AM Womens Jr Novice 4+

10:30 AM Mens Masters 4x

10:40 AM Mixed Masters 4x

10:45 AM Mixed Masters 2x

Collegiate 2x
10:50 AM Mens Masters 1x

Rocket City Rowing

Atomic Rowing

Atomic Rowing

Atomic Rowing

LookeutRewing-Club-

Lookout Rowing

Wichita Rowing Association
Atomic Rowing A

Atomic Rowing B

Rocket City Rowing

University of the South Crew Team

Atomic Rowing (Gurpinar)
Atomic Rowing (Hay)

126

127

129

130

134
135
136
138
139
141

142
143



