		2018 At	omic City Turn & Burn	Schedule			
5000 Meter Heat Sheet							
	Event #	Time	Event	Entries	Entry #'s	Bow Number	
	1	9:00 AM	Mens Jr Varsity 8+		1		
				Atomic		100	
	2	9:00 AM	Men's Jr Varsity 2nd 8+		1		
				Atomic		101	
	3	9:10 AM	Womens Jr Varsity 8+		1		
				Atomic		102	
	4	9:20 AM	Mens Collegiate 4+		1		
				University of the South Crew		103	
	5	9:30 AM	Womens Jr Varsity 4x		2		
				Rocket City Rowing Crew		106	
	6	9:40 AM	Womens Jr Varsity 2x		4		
				Rocket City Rowing Crew A		109	
				Atomic Rowing		110	
				Rocket City Rowing Crew B		111	
	7	9:50 AM	Womens Jr Varsity 2-		1		
				Atomic Rowing		113	
	8	10:00 AM	Mens Jr Varsity 1x		2		
				Rocket City (Thompson)		114	
				Atomic Rowing (Fisher)		1	
				Rocket City (Eason)		116	
	9	10:00 AM	Womens Jr Varsity 1x		2		
				Rocket City (Cowart)		117	
				Rocket City (Mosley)		118	
	10	10:10 AM	Mens Jr Novice 8+		1		
				Atomic Rowing		119	
	11	10:10 AM	Womens Jr Novice 8+		1		
				Atomic Rowing		121	
	12	10:20 AM	Mens Jr Novice 4+		3		
				Atomic Rowing		124	

			Rocket City Rowing		126
13	10:20 AM	Womens Jr Novice 4+		2	
			Atomic Rowing		127
14	10:30 AM	Mens Masters 4x		1	
			Atomic Rowing		129
15	10:40 AM	Mixed Masters 4x		1	
			Atomic Rowing		130
			Lookout Rowing Club		<del>131</del>
16	10:45 AM	Mixed Masters 2x		6	
			Lookout Rowing		134
			Wichita Rowing Association		135
			Atomic Rowing A		136
			Atomic Rowing B		138
			Rocket City Rowing		139
		Collegiate 2x	University of the South Crew Team		141
17	10:50 AM	Mens Masters 1x		2	
			Atomic Rowing (Gurpinar)		142
			Atomic Rowing (Hay)		143